THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS AUGUST 22, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON AUG 22, 2016.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
08/08/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow
16-10592 James Edward Clark Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10050 Ronald Tucker William E. Mathers
Joyce Brown Tucker
16-10708 John Wesley Bulla Michael J. McCrann
16-10659 Janet Sue Lev Truman Andrew Barker
(Cont. From 07/25/16 )
16-10632 Valtracy Evett Delley PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 07/25/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

16-10520

16-10683

16-10707

16-10697

16-10334

16-10692

16-10706

16-10688

16-10690

Jacson Alberto Gonzalez

Gina Valentina Gonzalez

(Cont. From 06/27/16 )

Elizabeth Ann Edwards

Kimberly Dawn Mozingo

Andrew J. Brown

Constance E. Williams

(Cont. From 05/02/16, 05/31/16 )

Troy D Powell

Natasha Lana Powell

Brandi Leigh Arnold

Kathy Marshall Davis

Diana Renee Montanino

Wendy H. James

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

William E. Mathers

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10694

16-10703

16-10696

16-10678

16-10684

16-10687

16-10676

16-10710

16-10565

Richard Wayne Nipper
Brooke Nipper

Holly Jean Guthrie

Kathryn Colleen Brown

James George O'Malley
Gloria Dorothy O'Malley

Deborah J Tomlinson

Alejandro Cruz
Shawnette Latrice Cruz

Brad Andrew Boyland

RYCO Paper, Inc.

James Francis Reilly Jr.
Beth Anne Reilly
(Cont. From 06/27/16 )

Brandi Leigh Richardson

J. Marshall Shelton

Samuel S. Spagnola

Julie H. Stubblefield

Truman Andrew Barker

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10548 Stacy Leigh De Witte Samantha K. Brumbaugh
(Cont. From 06/27/16 )

13-11564 Nicole J Brown Virginia B. Collins

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

16-10532

16-10658

16-10663

16-10598

16-10655

16-10660

16-10613

16-10677

Alfred Antone Benz Jr.

Rachel Judith Benz

(Cont. From 06/27/16, 07/11/16,
07/25/16 )

Denice Marie Garner

Alice Faye Watlington

Vincent Kent Harris Jr.
(Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16 )

Christopher Dwight Phelps

Stephen Larry Smith
Denise J. Smith

Paul Frederick Daniel
(Cont. From 07/25/16 )

Robert Monroe McCain
Cynthia Nash McCain

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

PRO SE

Douglas R. Hux

Douglas R. Hux

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10642 Stephen Craig Williams Stephen D. Ling
Adonica Smith Williams
16-10576 Dylan Carl Apple John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16 )
16-10507 Tina Denise Cheatwood John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 06/27/16, 07/11/16 )
16-10668 Holly Michelle Newnam John T. Orcutt FF
16-10629 Alicia Overby John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 07/25/16 )
16-10457 Jeffrey Paul Rachel John T. Orcutt
Deborah Marie Rachel
(Cont. From 06/13/16 )
16-10664 Larry Thomas Renn John T. Orcutt
16-10463 Donna Marie Ross John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 06/13/16 )
16-10666 John Wesley Warren Jr. John T. Orcutt FF

Shamekia Nichole Webb

16-10537 Dawn Denise Holt J. Marshall Shelton
(Cont. From 06/27/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10679

16-10650

16-10643

16-10614

16-10637

16-10689

16-10682

16-10681

16-10651

16-10680

Billy Ray Boone

Darry Lewis Alston
Kimberly Shea Alston

Brenda J Hughes

William Francis Stoddard
Andrea M Stoddard
(Cont. From 07/25/16 )

Lonnie Tillman

Cora Mae Tillman

(Cont. From 07/25/16 )

Joseph B. Sutton

Joseph Fitzgerald Taylor

James Wright

Holly Alisa Davis-Jackson

Romeo Bolano Dilla Jr.
Christine Pil Dilla

Julie H. Stubblefield

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Truman Andrew Barker

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10512

16-10496

16-10685

16-10631

16-10500

16-10661

16-10645

16-10607

16-10673

16-10675

Ernie Craig Hayes
(Cont. From 06/27/16 )

Travis Lee Lindsay
(Cont. From 06/27/16 )

Nicole Renee Richardson

Chandra Lynette Scales
(Cont. From 07/25/16 )

Tracey Brown Simpson
(Cont. From 06/27/16 )

Sandra Denise Wood

William Dean Mabe

Shaniqua Ebony-Chapelle Morehead

(Cont. From 07/25/16 )

Kimberly Rae Floyd

Stephanie Meadows Lee

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10675 Stephanie Meadows Lee Damon Terry Duncan

16-10671 Ruben Joseph Romero Jr. Damon Terry Duncan
Elizabeth Anne Romero

16-10672 Derek Mitchell Simmons Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



