'E' Page: 1

FF

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/08/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

16-10592	James Edward Clark	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10050	Ronald Tucker Joyce Brown Tucker	William E. Mathers
16-10708	John Wesley Bulla	Michael J. McCrann
16-10659	Janet Sue Lev (Cont. From 07/25/16)	Truman Andrew Barker
16-10632	Valtracy Evett Delley (Cont. From 07/25/16)	PRO SE

'E' Page: 2

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/08/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

16-10520	Jacson Alberto Gonzalez Gina Valentina Gonzalez (Cont. From 06/27/16)	Wendy H. James
16-10683	Elizabeth Ann Edwards	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10707	Kimberly Dawn Mozingo	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10697	Andrew J. Brown	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10334	Constance E. Williams (Cont. From 05/02/16, 05/31/16)	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10692	Troy D Powell Natasha Lana Powell	William E. Mathers
16-10706	Brandi Leigh Arnold	John T. Orcutt
16-10688	Kathy Marshall Davis	John T. Orcutt
16-10690	Diana Renee Montanino	John T. Orcutt

'E' Page: 3

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/08/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10694	Richard Wayne Nipper Brooke Nipper	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10703	Holly Jean Guthrie	J. Marshall Shelton
16-10696	Kathryn Colleen Brown	Samuel S. Spagnola
16-10678	James George O'Malley Gloria Dorothy O'Malley	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-10684	Deborah J Tomlinson	Truman Andrew Barker
16-10687	Alejandro Cruz Shawnette Latrice Cruz	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10676	Brad Andrew Boyland	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10710	RYCO Paper, Inc.	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10565	James Francis Reilly Jr. Beth Anne Reilly (Cont. From 06/27/16)	Phillip E. Bolton

'E' Page: 4

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/08/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10548 Stacy Leigh De Witte (Cont. From 06/27/16) Samantha K. Brumbaugh

13-11564 Nicole J Brown

Virginia B. Collins

'E' Page: 5

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/08/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

16-10532	Alfred Antone Benz Jr. Rachel Judith Benz (Cont. From 06/27/16, 07/11/16, 07/25/16)	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10658	Denice Marie Garner	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10663	Alice Faye Watlington	Sherri Lynn Hamlett
16-10598	Vincent Kent Harris Jr. (Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16)	PRO SE
16-10655	Christopher Dwight Phelps	Douglas R. Hux
16-10660	Stephen Larry Smith Denise J. Smith	Douglas R. Hux
16-10613	Paul Frederick Daniel (Cont. From 07/25/16)	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10677	Robert Monroe McCain Cynthia Nash McCain	Kenneth M. Johnson

'E' Page: 6

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/08/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10642	Stephen Craig Williams Adonica Smith Williams	Stephen D. Ling	
16-10576	Dylan Carl Apple (Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10507	Tina Denise Cheatwood (Cont. From 06/27/16, 07/11/16)	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10668	Holly Michelle Newnam	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10629	Alicia Overby (Cont. From 07/25/16)	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10457	Jeffrey Paul Rachel Deborah Marie Rachel (Cont. From 06/13/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10664	Larry Thomas Renn	John T. Orcutt	
16-10463	Donna Marie Ross (Cont. From 06/13/16)	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10666	John Wesley Warren Jr. Shamekia Nichole Webb	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10537	Dawn Denise Holt (Cont. From 06/27/16)	J. Marshall Shelton	

'E' Page: 7

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/08/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10679	Billy Ray Boone	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-10650	Darry Lewis Alston Kimberly Shea Alston	Ron A. Anderson
16-10643	Brenda J Hughes	Ron A. Anderson
16-10614	William Francis Stoddard Andrea M Stoddard (Cont. From 07/25/16)	Ron A. Anderson
16-10637	Lonnie Tillman Cora Mae Tillman (Cont. From 07/25/16)	Ron A. Anderson
16-10689	Joseph B. Sutton	Truman Andrew Barker
16-10682	Joseph Fitzgerald Taylor	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10681	James Wright	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10651	Holly Alisa Davis-Jackson	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10680	Romeo Bolano Dilla Jr. Christine Pil Dilla	Phillip E. Bolton

'E' Page: 8

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/08/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10512	Ernie Craig Hayes (Cont. From 06/27/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10496	Travis Lee Lindsay (Cont. From 06/27/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10685	Nicole Renee Richardson	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10631	Chandra Lynette Scales (Cont. From 07/25/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10500	Tracey Brown Simpson (Cont. From 06/27/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10661	Sandra Denise Wood	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10645	William Dean Mabe	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10607	Shaniqua Ebony-Chapelle Morehead (Cont. From 07/25/16)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
16-10673	Kimberly Rae Floyd	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10675	Stephanie Meadows Lee	Damon Terry Duncan

'E' Page: 9

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/08/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10675Stephanie Meadows Lee

16-10671 Ruben Joseph Romero Jr. Elizabeth Anne Romero

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

16-10672 Derek Mitchell Simmons

Damon Terry Duncan